Modbus® Serial input meter
Precision Digital Corporation
Snooper • Model PD865
New Features
• Snooper Mode: Listening for the PV you want
• Proxy Polling Mode: Poll up to 8 PVs
Features

Snooper Modbus® Serial Input Meter
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snooper • Model PD865
85-265 VAC**
Model
12-36 VDC**
Model
Options Installed
PD865-6R2-06 None
PD865-6R5-16 4-20 mA Output & 24 VDC
Transmitter Supply
PD865-6R7-16 2 Relays, 4-20 mA Output &
24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD865-7R5-06 4-20 mA Output
PD865-7R7-06 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
 All models are supplied with 2 Form A relays.
**May be powered from AC or DC, see Specifications for details.
Accessories
Model Description